
2025 Boys Golf Schedule 

Day Date Event Location (Host) Time 
Week of March 16 VOL Meet #1 Tracy Country Club (Patterson) TBD
Week of March 23rd VOL Meet #2 Creeskide  (Central Catholic) TBD
Week of March 30th  VOL Meet # 3  Mickey Grove (Mid Season Tourney) TBD
Week of April 13th VOL Meet # 4 Manteca (East Union) TBD
Week of April 20th VOL Meet #5 Oakdale Country (Oakdale) TBD
Week of April 27th VOL Championship Mickey Grove  9:00 AM
Monday May 5th CIF SJS Div. 3 Tournament TBD 9:00 AM
Monday May 12th CIF SJS Masters Tournament The Reserave at Spanos Park 9:00 AM
Monday May 19th CIF Norcal Tournament Berkerly Country Club 9:00 AM
Tuesday June 3rd CIF State Tournament San Gabriel Country Club 9:00 AM

School Head Coach HC Phone # HC email Atheltic Directors 
Central Catholic David Avila 209-277-9108 david.avila@cchsca.org Billy Hylla 

East Union Chris Brunn chbrunn@musd.net Abbas Akhtar 
Patterson Chris Hayes (209) 261 0541 chayes@patterson.k12.ca.us Dwight Jones 
Manteca Eli Gibbs 209-679-6772 egibbs@musd.net Eric Reis 
Oakdale Jeremy Fields jfields@ojusd.org Dave Bacigaiupi 

Mountain House Joseph Blakely 209-613-2864 jblakely@lammersvilleusd.net Renee Nunn 
Sierra Greg Wilson 209-482-5702 gwilson@musd.net Robert Posehn


